Total online stake
Block time

Cert committee size
Soft committee size

Propose
Soft Vote
Cert Vote

My stake [Algo]
Proposal probability / round
Cert vote probability / round
Soft vote probability / round

propose every [hours]
propose every [minutes]

soft voite every [seconds]

1.38 Billion
2.86 sec
1500
2990

1

1,096,333.3

366.7
730.9

10,000
0.00%
1.08%
2.14%

109.63
6,578.00

133.44

15.3
30.5

100,000

0.01%
10.30%
19.48%

10.96
657.80

14.68

Stake neede to propose/vote every [hours]
24
45,680.6

168
6,525.8
22
4.4

1,000,000
0.07%
66.28%
88.54%

1.10
65.78

3.23

720
1,5622.7
0.5
1.0

10,000,000
0.72%
100.00%
100.00%

0.11
6.58

2.86



