Total online stake	1.38	Billion		
Block time	2.86	sec		
Cert committee size	1500			
Soft committee size	2990			
	Stake neede to propose/vote every [hours]			
	1	24	168	720
Propose	1,096,333.3	45,680.6	6,525.8	1,522.7
Soft Vote	366.7	15.3	2.2	0.5
Cert Vote	730.9	30.5	4.4	1.0
My stake [Algo]	10,000	100,000	1,000,000	10,000,000
Proposal probability / round	0.00%	0.01%	0.07%	0.72%
Cert vote probability / round	1.08%	10.30%	66.28%	100.00%
Soft vote probability / round	2.14%	19.48%	88.54%	100.00%
propose every [hours]	109.63	10.96	1.10	0.11
propose every [minutes]	6,578.00	657.80	65.78	6.58
soft voite every [seconds]	133.44	14.68	3.23	2.86